06/30/2010 06:53:25

Race Date: 06/26/2010
Release Time: 07:30:00

Pos Member/Flyer Name
Footeloose Loft
J. Eerenberg

J. Eerenberg
Swance Loft
Swance Loft
Richardson Loft
J. Eerenberg
Richardson Loft
R. Van Wanrooy
Skyway Loft

11 Skyway Loft
Skyway Loft
Swance Loft

G. Madrusan

Z. Talach
Flandria Loft
Flandria Loft
Flandria Loft
Almeida Loft

P. Voskamp

21 P. Voskamp

E. Platteeuw

23 Z. Magier

E. Platteeuw

P. Voskamp

26 J. Farkas

BDR Loft

P. Voskamp
Skyway Loft

E. Platteeuw

31 E. Platteeuw
Flandria Loft

R. Paret
Flandria Loft
BDR Loft

BDR Loft

BDR Loft
Richardson Loft
Swance Loft
Verheyen- Collins L
41 B.&K. Lofts

Z. Talach

R. Paret
Flandria Loft
Flandria Loft
Van Rooy Loft
G. Madrusan
Van Rooy Loft
Richardson Loft
Richardson Loft
51 Z. Talach

Z. Talach

Z. Talach

Z. Talach

© 00 NG~ WDN =

Club Name
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
London Inv
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
London Inv
Central El
Central El
Central El
London Inv
Central El
Central El
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Central El
Tillsonbur
Central El
Central El
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Forest Cit
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur

SWOA

B10 Fowlers Corners

Members/Flyers: 30

09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
08
09
09
04
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09

Birds: 231
Ring/Band No
CUTD 1349
CUTD 1229
CUTD 1205
CUTD 905
CUTD 923
CUTD 1523
CUTD 1226
CUTD 1546
LIH 621
CUTD 2222
CUTD 2252
CUTD 2253
CUTD 914
CUTD 2155
CuU 7807
FLAN 894
FLAN 870
FLAN 802
CuU 7056
CcuU 1814
CcuU 1784
CuU 1666
LIH 18
CcuU 1611
CcuU 3470
CUTD 529
CUTD 1627
CcuU 581
CUTD 2223
CuU 1615
CuU 23600
FLAN 855
CUTD 161
FLAN 853
CUTD 1643
CUTD 1649
CUTD 1641
CUTD 1315
CUTD 955
CUTD 369
CcuU 18140
CUTD 743
CUTD 110
FLAN 848
FLAN 818
CcuU 7591
CUTD 2101
CuU 7528
CUTD 1530
CUTD 1320
CUTD 799
CuU 07851
CUTD 800
CUTD 729

Col

Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:

Sx Bd Distance
5 251.075
9 240.944
2 240.944
246.553
246.553
232.565
240.944
232.565
265.990
231.272
231.272
231.272
246.553
231.812
232.043
240.901
240.901
240.901
272.571
279.126
279.126
275.497
271.175
275.497
279.126
231.984
238.930
279.126
231.272
275.497
275.497
240.901
231.394
240.901
238.930
238.930
238.930
232.565
246.553
249.391
289.377
232.043
231.394
240.901
240.901
272.938
231.812
272.938
232.565
232.565
232.043
232.043
232.043
232.043
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Var Clocked
11:57:12
11:48:08
11:48:13
11:54:17
11:54:18
11:39:19
11:48:19
11:39:21
12:16:01
11:38:53
11:38:56
11:38:57
11:56:11
11:41:20
11:41:55
11:51:53
11:56:58
11:57:03
12:35:44
12:46:49
12:46:59
12:42:21
12:40:23
12:47:23
12:53:56
11:58:57
12:07:46
12:55:21
12:00:44
12:55:04
12:56:06
12:15:18
12:04:05
12:15:23
12:13:11
12:13:37
12:13:52
12:06:20
12:27:05
12:31:16
13:20:56
12:12:10
12:11:25
12:23:52
12:23:52
13:04:28
12:14:05
13:04:29
12:15:13
12:15:14
12:16:13
12:16:15
12:16:16
12:16:19
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ToWin
0:00
1:47
1:52
1:55
1:56
1:57
1:58
1:59
2:46
2:59
3:02
3:04
3:51
5:01
5:22
5:44
11:02
11:07
14:25
17:50
17:59
17:27
20:10
22:02
24:14
23:52
24:41
25:31
26:42
29:03
29:59
30:08
30:11
30:14
30:22
30:49
31:05
31:07
35:19
36:06
37:17
38:06
38:09
39:04
39:04
40:28
40:29
40:29
40:43
40:44
42:29
42:31
42:32
42:36

Velocity Nom
939.6519
933.4091
933.1079
932.9116
932.8528
932.8097
932.7466
932.6850
929.9808
929.2386
929.0520
928.9898
926.2526
922.3289
921.1102
919.8791
902.3636
902.0820
891.5318
882.8195
882.3547
882.0138
873.6777
868.0260
863.3973
862.5544
860.1824
859.6326
854.2428
847.5092
844.8237
844.3778
844.2469
844.1313
843.7290
842.4399
841.6980
841.6104
829.9119
827.8081
824.6187
822.3615
822.2470
819.7629
819.7628
816.0395
816.0000
815.9988
815.3977
815.3500
810.7250
810.6306
810.5834
810.4418



Pos Member/Flyer Name

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

Swance Loft
Skyway Loft
Z. Magier

P. Voskamp
B.& K. Lofts
J. Winser
B.& K. Lofts
E. Platteeuw
P. Voskamp
B.& K. Lofts
Joe Renaud
P. Voskamp
Dave Bergen
E. Platteeuw
E. Platteeuw
J. Winser

M. Barreto
H. Hickton
E. Platteeuw
E. Platteeuw
E. Platteeuw
Z. Magier

E. Dobaczewski
J. Winser

J. Winser
Almeida Loft
E. Dobaczewski
B.& K. Lofts
Almeida Loft
Almeida Loft
T. Langs

M. Barreto
T. Langs
Almeida Loft
E. Dobaczewski
Z. Magier
Almeida Loft
K. Obrycka
Z. Magier

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

Club Name

Tillsonbur
Tillsonbur
London Inv
Central El
Forest Cit
London Inv
Forest Cit
Central El
Central El
Forest Cit
Essex Coun
Central El
Essex Coun
Central El
Central El
London Inv
London Inv
Forest Cit
Central El
Central El
Central El
London Inv
London Inv
London Inv
London Inv
London Inv
London Inv
Forest Cit
London Inv
London Inv
Forest Cit
London Inv
Forest Cit
London Inv
London Inv
London Inv
London Inv
London Inv
London Inv

09
09
09
09
08
09
08
08
09
09
07
09
09
09
09
09
09
07
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
09
08
09
05
09
09
09
09
09
09

Ring/Band No Col
CUTD 920
CUTD 2245
LIH 77
CuU 1789
CuU 16597
LIH 289
CcuU 16526
CuU 3542
CuU 1876
CuU 8807
CuU 820
CuU 1751
CuU 800
CuU 1649
CcuU 1800
LIH 299
LIH 510
CuU 18015
CuU 23597
CuU 1792
CuU 1633
LIH 60
LIH 491
LIH 380
LIH 256
CuU 7035
LIH 772
CcuU 8813
CuU 7024
LIH 894
CcuU 12063
LIH 542
CuU 580
LIH 7058
LIH 779
LIH 28
CuU 7032
LIH 461
LIH 56

Sx Bd Distance

(3]

-
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246.553
231.272
271.175
279.126
289.377
275.426
289.377
275.497
279.126
289.377
440.777
279.126
444.844
275.497
275.497
275.426
268.463
333.775
275.497
275.497
275.497
271.175
266.093
275.426
275.426
272.571
266.093
289.377
272.571
272.571
281.851
268.463
281.851
272.571
266.093
271.175
272.571
263.639
271.175

Var
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Clocked
12:34:26
12:16:14
13:09:42
13:20:24
13:34:08
13:24:30
13:43:47
13:29:38
13:35:51
13:49:39
17:09:44
13:54:40
17:48:09
13:54:57
13:55:54
13:56:01
14:15:25
15:54:03
14:30:14
14:34:54
14:35:47
14:38:49
14:35:14
14:50:50
15:29:19
15:36:33
15:44:43
16:37:11
16:18:30
16:18:34
16:51:27
16:50:33
17:19:16
17:51:56
17:50:57
18:12:23
18:28:33
18:20:47
20:34:57

ToWin
42:49
43:32
47:19
48:03
48:44
55:57
57:06
60:33
61:57
62:12
63:01
78:52
81:41
83:37
84:29
84:41
111:57
111:57
115:46
120:02
120:50
129:49
134:02
134:39
169:44
180:58
199:35
207:33
219:37
219:40
232:56
257:02
257:43
305:41
318:42
327:34
339:24
352:34
459:34

Velocity Nom
809.8752
807.9842
798.2779
798.0986
794.7252
776.9422
774.2071
766.0497
764.3529
762.2431
760.3099
726.9193
719.6376
715.6696
713.9077
713.5081
662.1903
662.1863
655.5810
648.3808
647.0357
632.3798
625.7576
624.7849
574.6222
560.2117
537.8695
528.8600
515.7446
515.6795
502.0149
478.9278
478.3166
438.2640
428.5256
422.1389
413.8957
405.1103
345.4679



