

06/30/2010 06:53:25

SWOA

B10 Fowlers Corners

Race Date: 06/26/2010

Members/Flyers: 30

Release Weather:

Release Time: 07:30:00

Birds: 231

Arrival Weather:

Pos	Member/Flyer Name	Club Name	Ring/Band No	Col	Sx	Bd	Distance	Var	Clocked	ToWin	Velocity	Nom
1	Footeloose Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 1349			5	251.075	0	11:57:12	0:00	939.6519	
2	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 1229			9	240.944	0	11:48:08	1:47	933.4091	
3	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 1205			2	240.944	0	11:48:13	1:52	933.1079	
4	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 905			10	246.553	0	11:54:17	1:55	932.9116	
5	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 923			2	246.553	0	11:54:18	1:56	932.8528	
6	Richardson Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 1523			15	232.565	0	11:39:19	1:57	932.8097	
7	J. Eerenberg	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 1226			3	240.944	0	11:48:19	1:58	932.7466	
8	Richardson Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 1546			2	232.565	0	11:39:21	1:59	932.6850	
9	R. Van Wanrooy	London Inv	09 LIH 621			2	265.990	0	12:16:01	2:46	929.9808	
10	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 2222			5	231.272	0	11:38:53	2:59	929.2386	
11	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 2252			2	231.272	0	11:38:56	3:02	929.0520	
12	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 2253			3	231.272	0	11:38:57	3:04	928.9898	
13	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 914			3	246.553	0	11:56:11	3:51	926.2526	
14	G. Madrusan	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 2155			5	231.812	0	11:41:20	5:01	922.3289	
15	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	09 CU 7807			18	232.043	0	11:41:55	5:22	921.1102	
16	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	09 FLAN 894			10	240.901	0	11:51:53	5:44	919.8791	
17	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	09 FLAN 870			2	240.901	0	11:56:58	11:02	902.3636	
18	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	09 FLAN 802			3	240.901	0	11:57:03	11:07	902.0820	
19	Almeida Loft	London Inv	09 CU 7056			10	272.571	0	12:35:44	14:25	891.5318	
20	P. Voskamp	1 Central El	09 CU 1814			15	279.126	53	12:46:49	17:50	882.8195	
21	P. Voskamp	1 Central El	09 CU 1784			2	279.126	53	12:46:59	17:59	882.3547	
22	E. Platteeuw	1 Central El	09 CU 1666			11	275.497	0	12:42:21	17:27	882.0138	
23	Z. Magier	London Inv	09 LIH 18			6	271.175	0	12:40:23	20:10	873.6777	
24	E. Platteeuw	1 Central El	09 CU 1611			2	275.497	0	12:47:23	22:02	868.0260	
25	P. Voskamp	1 Central El	08 CU 3470			3	279.126	53	12:53:56	24:14	863.3973	
26	J. Farkas	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 529			13	231.984	0	11:58:57	23:52	862.5544	
27	BDR Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 1627			13	238.930	0	12:07:46	24:41	860.1824	
28	P. Voskamp	1 Central El	04 CU 581			4	279.126	53	12:55:21	25:31	859.6326	
29	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 2223			4	231.272	0	12:00:44	26:42	854.2428	
30	E. Platteeuw	1 Central El	09 CU 1615			3	275.497	0	12:55:04	29:03	847.5092	
31	E. Platteeuw	1 Central El	09 CU 23600			4	275.497	0	12:56:06	29:59	844.8237	
32	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	09 FLAN 855			4	240.901	0	12:15:18	30:08	844.3778	
33	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 161			8	231.394	0	12:04:05	30:11	844.2469	
34	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	09 FLAN 853			5	240.901	0	12:15:23	30:14	844.1313	
35	BDR Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 1643			2	238.930	0	12:13:11	30:22	843.7290	
36	BDR Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 1649			3	238.930	0	12:13:37	30:49	842.4399	
37	BDR Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 1641			4	238.930	0	12:13:52	31:05	841.6980	
38	Richardson Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 1315			3	232.565	0	12:06:20	31:07	841.6104	
39	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 955			4	246.553	0	12:27:05	35:19	829.9119	
40	Verheyen- Collins L	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 369			4	249.391	0	12:31:16	36:06	827.8081	
41	B.& K. Lofts	Forest Cit	09 CU 18140			11	289.377	1	13:20:56	37:17	824.6187	
42	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 743			2	232.043	0	12:12:10	38:06	822.3615	
43	R. Paret	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 110			2	231.394	0	12:11:25	38:09	822.2470	
44	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	09 FLAN 848			6	240.901	0	12:23:52	39:04	819.7629	
45	Flandria Loft	Tillsonbur	09 FLAN 818			7	240.901	0	12:23:52	39:04	819.7628	
46	Van Rooy Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CU 7591			8	272.938	0	13:04:28	40:28	816.0395	
47	G. Madrusan	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 2101			2	231.812	0	12:14:05	40:29	816.0000	
48	Van Rooy Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CU 7528			2	272.938	0	13:04:29	40:29	815.9988	
49	Richardson Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 1530			4	232.565	0	12:15:13	40:43	815.3977	
50	Richardson Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 1320			5	232.565	0	12:15:14	40:44	815.3500	
51	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 799			3	232.043	0	12:16:13	42:29	810.7250	
52	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	09 CU 07851			4	232.043	0	12:16:15	42:31	810.6306	
53	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 800			5	232.043	0	12:16:16	42:32	810.5834	
54	Z. Talach	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 729			6	232.043	0	12:16:19	42:36	810.4418	

Pos	Member/Flyer Name	Club Name	Ring/Band No	Col	Sx	Bd	Distance	Var	Clocked	ToWin	Velocity	Nom
55	Swance Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 920			5	246.553	0	12:34:26	42:49	809.8752	
56	Skyway Loft	Tillsonbur	09 CUTD 2245			5	231.272	0	12:16:14	43:32	807.9842	
57	Z. Magier	London Inv	09 LIH 77			2	271.175	0	13:09:42	47:19	798.2779	
58	P. Voskamp	1 Central El	09 CU 1789			5	279.126	53	13:20:24	48:03	798.0986	
59	B.& K. Lofts	Forest Cit	08 CU 16597		C	2	289.377	1	13:34:08	48:44	794.7252	
60	J. Winser	London Inv	09 LIH 289			7	275.426	0	13:24:30	55:57	776.9422	
61	B.& K. Lofts	Forest Cit	08 CU 16526		C	3	289.377	1	13:43:47	57:06	774.2071	
62	E. Platteeuw	1 Central El	08 CU 3542			5	275.497	0	13:29:38	60:33	766.0497	
63	P. Voskamp	1 Central El	09 CU 1876			6	279.126	53	13:35:51	61:57	764.3529	
64	B.& K. Lofts	Forest Cit	09 CU 8807			4	289.377	1	13:49:39	62:12	762.2431	
65	Joe Renaud	Essex Coun	07 CU 820			4	440.777	0	17:09:44	63:01	760.3099	
66	P. Voskamp	1 Central El	09 CU 1751			7	279.126	53	13:54:40	78:52	726.9193	
67	Dave Bergen	Essex Coun	09 CU 800		C	3	444.844	0	17:48:09	81:41	719.6376	
68	E. Platteeuw	1 Central El	09 CU 1649			6	275.497	0	13:54:57	83:37	715.6696	
69	E. Platteeuw	1 Central El	09 CU 1800			7	275.497	0	13:55:54	84:29	713.9077	
70	J. Winser	London Inv	09 LIH 299			2	275.426	0	13:56:01	84:41	713.5081	
71	M. Barreto	London Inv	09 LIH 510			4	268.463	0	14:15:25	111:57	662.1903	
72	H. Hickton	Forest Cit	07 CU 18015		H	11	333.775	0	15:54:03	111:57	662.1863	
73	E. Platteeuw	1 Central El	09 CU 23597			8	275.497	0	14:30:14	115:46	655.5810	
74	E. Platteeuw	1 Central El	09 CU 1792			9	275.497	0	14:34:54	120:02	648.3808	
75	E. Platteeuw	1 Central El	09 CU 1633			10	275.497	0	14:35:47	120:50	647.0357	
76	Z. Magier	London Inv	09 LIH 60			3	271.175	0	14:38:49	129:49	632.3798	
77	E. Dobaczewski	London Inv	09 LIH 491			3	266.093	0	14:35:14	134:02	625.7576	
78	J. Winser	London Inv	09 LIH 380			3	275.426	0	14:50:50	134:39	624.7849	
79	J. Winser	London Inv	09 LIH 256			4	275.426	0	15:29:19	169:44	574.6222	
80	Almeida Loft	London Inv	09 CU 7035			2	272.571	0	15:36:33	180:58	560.2117	
81	E. Dobaczewski	London Inv	09 LIH 772			2	266.093	0	15:44:43	199:35	537.8695	
82	B.& K. Lofts	Forest Cit	09 CU 8813			5	289.377	1	16:37:11	207:33	528.8600	
83	Almeida Loft	London Inv	09 CU 7024			3	272.571	0	16:18:30	219:37	515.7446	
84	Almeida Loft	London Inv	09 LIH 894			4	272.571	0	16:18:34	219:40	515.6795	
85	T. Langs	Forest Cit	08 CU 12063		C	6	281.851	1	16:51:27	232:56	502.0149	
86	M. Barreto	London Inv	09 LIH 542			2	268.463	0	16:50:33	257:02	478.9278	
87	T. Langs	Forest Cit	05 CU 580		C	2	281.851	1	17:19:16	257:43	478.3166	
88	Almeida Loft	London Inv	09 LIH 7058			5	272.571	0	17:51:56	305:41	438.2640	
89	E. Dobaczewski	London Inv	09 LIH 779			3	266.093	0	17:50:57	318:42	428.5256	
90	Z. Magier	London Inv	09 LIH 28			4	271.175	0	18:12:23	327:34	422.1389	
91	Almeida Loft	London Inv	09 CU 7032			6	272.571	0	18:28:33	339:24	413.8957	
92	K. Obrycka	London Inv	09 LIH 461			1	263.639	0	18:20:47	352:34	405.1103	
93	Z. Magier	London Inv	09 LIH 56			5	271.175	0	20:34:57	459:34	345.4679	

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD